�
2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520        Ph: 925-687-4411        Fax: 925-687-3333        www.calex.com          Email: sales@calex.com
ECO#  100513-3, 110608-3, 110628-1, 111222-2
75 WATT QH SINGLE SERIES
 DC/DC CONVERTERS
Features
Small size, 1.45” x 2.28” x 0.52”
	 industry standard 1/4 brick

●
●
●
●
●
Selection Chart
Model
Input Range
VDC
Iin
ADC Vout
VDC
Iout
ADC
Min Max TYP
24S2R5.20QH 18 36 2.7 2.5 20
24S3.20QH 18 36 3.31 3.3 20
24S5.15QH 18 36 3.63 5 15
24S12.6QH 18 36 3.59 12 6.25
24S15.5QH 18 36 3.55 15 5
24S24.3QH 18 36 3.55 24 3.13
48S3.20QH 36 75 1.65 3.3 20
48S5.15QH 36 75 1.80 5 15
48S12.6QH 36 75 1.78 12 6.25
48S15.5QH 36 75 1.76 15 5
48S24.3QH 36 75 1.76 24 3.13
The 75 Watt single QH series of DC/DC Converters
provide precisely regulated dc outputs. All outputs are
fully isolated from the inputs, allowing the output to
be used with positive or negative polarity and various